POSHAS 2023 - MUZI

DruiZstvo Tuhan | Plouznice] Bystra | Libstat | Zelechy | Bukovina| Bozkov | Roprachtice] Skodgjov] Celkem
Rvacov 20 15 35
Roprachtice 8 20 28
Bukovina u Cisté "A" 13 9 22
Skodégjov "B" 9 10 19
Zelechy 17 0 17
Plouznice 0 17 17
Bozkov 6 11 17
Skodg&jov chasa 15 0 15
Libstat 11 3 14
Bystra n. J. 7 7 14
Desna 111 - 13 13
Skodgjov "A" 10 0 10
Kosov 0 8 8
Bradlecka Lhota - 6 6
Bitouchov 5 - 5
Bozkov "B" - 5 5
Tuhan 4 1 5
Kostalov - 4 4
Pohof 3 - 3
Podmoklice "C" 2 0 2
Podmoklice "B" 0 2 2
Bukovina u Cisté "B" 1 0 1
Struzinec 0 - 0
Podmoklice "A" 0 0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0




POSHAS 2023 - ZENY

i.|Druzstvo Tuhaii |PlouZnice| Bystra | Libstat | Zelechy | Bukovina| Bozkov |Roprachtice| Skodéjov] Celkem
Roprachtice 12 15

27
Bozkov 15 6 21
Zelechy 8 12 20
Skod&jov 10 8 18
Tuhan 10 10
Vesela 10

Podmoklice
Rvacov-Kosov
Bitouchov
Roprachtice holky
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